Graduate Business & Technology Schedule

2025 Summer - 25/SUMM
Term Dates: May 26 - July 26

Modality

Hybrid-Online
Hybrid-Online

Ground
Hybrid-Online
Hybrid-Online

Online
Online
Online

Hybrid-Online

Online
Online
Online
Online

Course & Section

LDR-640-1
BUS-637-1

BUS-642-1
LDR-603-1
LDR-630-1

BUS-637-ONL
LDR-603-ONL
LDR-640-ONL

LDR-785-81

IDT-615-ONL
IDT-640-ONL
IDT-660-ONL
IDT-690-ONL

¥§DOANE

UNIVERSITY
Course Title Credits Instructor Day of Week
Leading and Communicating 3 Brochu Tuesday
Planning & Initiating Projects 3 Hunke Wednesday
Administrative Strategy & Policy 3 Kostner Thursday
Ethics & Social Responsibility 3 Nichols Thursday
Human Centered Problem Solving 3 Cornelius Thursday
Planning & Initiating Projects 3 Hunke
Ethics & Social Responsibility 3 Nichols
Leading and Communicating 3 Brochu
Developing Leader Coaches Capstone
Leadership from the Inside Out 3 Henke/Dillon Tuesday
Instructional Design & Technology
Emerging Technologies 3 Dennis
Learning Management Systems 3 Nichols
Multimedia & Video Production 3 Hartwig
Capstone Project 3 Deems

*Section details are subject to be changed or canceled at any time*

Registration Begins: May 5, 2025
Last Day to Add: May 21, 2025

Location

Zoom
Zoom

FBC
Zoom
Zoom

Canvas
Canvas
Canvas

Zoom

Canvas
Canvas
Canvas
Canvas

Census Day: June 2, 2025
Meeting Time (CST)

6:00PM - 10:30PM
6:00PM - 10:30PM

6:00PM - 10:30PM
6:00PM - 10:30PM
6:00PM - 10:30PM


https://web.doane.edu/offices-services/office-of-online-education-services/our-departments/course-modalities

