Graduate Business & Technology Schedule

2025 Summer - 25/SUMM Term Dates: May 26 - July 26



Registration Begins: May 5, 2025 Last Day to Add: May 21, 2025 Census Day: June 2, 2025

Modality	Course & Section	Course Title	Credits	Instructor	Day of Week	Location	Meeting Time (CST)
Hybrid-Online	LDR-640-1	Leading and Communicating	3	Brochu	Tuesday	Zoom	6:00PM - 10:30PM
Hybrid-Online	BUS-637-1	Planning & Initiating Projects	3	Hunke	Wednesday	Zoom	6:00PM - 10:30PM
Ground	BUS-642-1	Administrative Strategy & Policy	3	Kostner	Thursday	FBC	6:00PM - 10:30PM
Hybrid-Online	LDR-603-1	Ethics & Social Responsibility	3	Nichols	Thursday	Zoom	6:00PM - 10:30PM
Hybrid-Online	LDR-630-1	Human Centered Problem Solving	3	Cornelius	Thursday	Zoom	6:00PM - 10:30PM
Online	BUS-637-ONL	Planning & Initiating Projects	3	Hunke		Canvas	
Online	LDR-603-ONL	Ethics & Social Responsibility	3	Nichols		Canvas	
Online	LDR-640-ONL	Leading and Communicating	3	Brochu		Canvas	
Developing Leader Coaches Capstone							
Hybrid-Online	LDR-785-81	Leadership from the Inside Out	3	Henke/Dillon	Tuesday	Zoom	
Instructional Design & Technology							
Online	IDT-615-ONL	Emerging Technologies	3	Dennis		Canvas	
Online	IDT-640-ONL	Learning Management Systems	3	Nichols		Canvas	
Online	IDT-660-ONL	Multimedia & Video Production	3	Hartwig		Canvas	
Online	IDT-690-ONL	Capstone Project	3	Deems		Canvas	

^{*}Section details are subject to be changed or canceled at any time*